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Questions

During the upward motion of the projectile, the vertical component of velocity:

The direction of velocity is along the direction of

One newton is a force that produces an acceleration of 0.5 m/sec?in a body of mass:

Distance traveled by a body falling from rest in the first, second and third second is in the
ration of

If the velocity of the body decreases non-uniformly then the slope of the velocity-time graph
will have

Find the total displacement of a body in 8 seconds starting from rest with an acceleration of
20 cr/s2

The time rate of change of displacement is called:

A body moving with an acceleration of 5 m/sec2started with velocity of 10 m/sec. What will be
the distance traversed in 10 seconds?

The product of force and time is called change in:

When a body is moving with uniform positive acceleration, the velocity- time graph is a
straight line. Its slope is

A change in position of a body from its initial position to its final position is known as

When two protons are brought closer potential energy of both of them:

The product of force and time is called

The consumption of energy by a 1000 watt heter in half an hour is:

A stone is dropped from rest from the top of a tower 19.6 m high. The distance traveled
during the last second of its fall is (giving g=9.8 m/sS)
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Decreases
Increases
Remains constant
None of these

distance
displacement
acceleration
all of them

None of the above

different values
same values
zero valves
constant valves

0.064 m
640 cm
64 cm
64 m

Time
Acceleration
Speed
Velocity

150 m
250 m
350 m
400 m

Momentum
Impulse
Force

Both a and b

zero

. negative
. positive

non-existing

relative motion
displacement
distance
acceleration

Increases
Decreases
Remains same
None of these

acceleration

linear momentum
angular momentum
impulse

5 Kwh
0.5 Kwh

2.5 Kwh
3.2 Kwh

9.8 m
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Which one of the following is dimensionless:

Acceleration of a body is negative if the velocity of the body is

A ball is dropped downwards After 1 second another ball is dropped downwards from the
same point. What is the distance between them after 3 seconds

For a given angle of projection, if the time of flight of a projectile is doubled, the horizontal
range will increases to

In equation F=ma, then mass 'm' is

A. Acceleration
B. Velocity
C. Density

. constant
. increasing

W >

O

. none of them

.20 m
.50 m
.9.8m

. Four times
. Thrice
. Once

Om>» OO

A. rest mass
B. variable mass

D. gravitational mass



